

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
300 year Maintenance Bill					
(over all 6th R/A 8.14)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry 10/06/2022					
All Qty vide 7-M-8.					
Item No (1/1) Restoration of Road					
15.1 (A) Cuts do do as per E1					
P/45 item no (1/1)					
39.69 m ³					
@ R. 392.77/m ³ R. 14795.00					
Item No (2/2) Maintenance of					
15.2 (1) Earthen shoulder					
do do as per E1					
P/45 item no (2/2)					
220.50 m ²					
@ R. 56.21/m ² R. 12394.00					
Item No (3/3) Maintenance of HPC					
15.2 (1) do do as per E1					
1 HPC @ R. 1104.35/each R. 1104.00					
Item No (4/4) Maintenance of Road					
15.9 Signs do do as per E1					
P/46 item no (4/4)					
1.050 KM @ R. 1067.44/KM R. 1121.00					
Item No (5/1) Maintenance of					
15.11 200m & Kms stone					
do do as per E1					
P/46 item no (5/1)					
0.126 KM @ R. 684.17/KM R. 86.00					

Continuation R. 29500.00

Continuation
CAP
Share
29/5/24
K.E.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th year maintenance bill				
	(Over all 7th R/M bill)				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of entry	- 02/06/2023				
	All Qty wide T.M.B.				
Item No. (1)	Restoration of Rain				
15.1(A)	cuts do do as per EY				
	P/ 49 item No. (1)				
	45.36 m ³				
	@ R. 372.77/m ³ Rs. 18909 = w				
Item No. (2)	Maintenance of				
15.2 (1)	earthen Shoulder				
	do do as per EY				
	@ R. 56.21/m ² Rs. 14164 = w				
Item No. (3)	Maintenance of				
15.7 (1)	HPC do do as per EY				
	P/ 50 item No. (3/7)				
	1 nos				
	@ R. 1104.35/each Rs. 1104 = w				
Item No. (4)	Maintenance of Road				
15.9	Signs do do as per EY				
	P/ 50 item No. (4/9)				
	1.050 km				
	@ R. 1067.44/km Rs. 1121 = w				
Item No. (5)	Maintenance of				
15.11	200 m & km stone				
	do do as per EY				
	P/ 50 item No. (5/1)				
	0.126 km @ R. 684.17/km Rs. 86 = w				

Continuation

Rs. 35384 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R/- R.	35	384 = cu
Item No (6/2) Cutting of boardies <u>IS-120)</u> do do as per Ely P/ SO item no (6/2) 3 Nos @ R/- 103.73 / each R/-					311 = cu
Item No (7/13) Cutting of shrubs <u>IS-120(II)</u> do do as per Ely P/ SO item no (7/13) 7 Nos @ R/- 6.42 / each R/-					45 = u
Item No (8/14) Trimming of grasses <u>IS-120(III)</u> do do as per Ely P/ SO item no (8/14) 590.83 m ² @ R/- 2.14 / m ² - R/-					1284 = o
Item No (9/15) White washing of <u>IS-13</u> Parapet wall do do as per Ely P/ SI item no (9/15) 12.48 M ² @ R/- 15.51 / m ² R/-					194 = oo
					R/- 37218 = cu
less - 10.0% asper Agst ⇒ R/- 3722 = cu					
					R/- 33496 = oo
Signed 14/06/23 RE					Vinayak 02/06/23 JR
CMD Shankar 15/11A					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Road cuts with soil					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	50.94m			
@ Rs 378.27 per m ²					
					Rs 18,989.22
② Maintenance of Earthen shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	283.20m			
@ Rs 56.21 per m ²					Rs 15,919.20
③ Maint. of H.P. culvert					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	1.96			
@ Rs 1104.23 per sq					Rs 1104.26
④ Maint. of Road Signal					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	1.057 Km			
@ Rs 106.244 per Km					Rs 112.12
⑤ Maint. of 200M C/Km Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	0.160 Km			
@ Rs 684.17 per Km					Rs 109.27
⑥ Cutting of Branches of Tree & Shrubs					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56	2	3.05			
@ Rs 103.273 per sq					Rs 311.22
					Rs 37,553.22

Continuation

Continuation